
 
Sponsored Research Administration (SRA) Post-Award Staff 

 
Effective 8/31/2015 

 
 

POST-AWARD MANAGEMENT 

Area Name Phone E-mail 

Director Pamela Ray 644-8643 pray2@fsu.edu 

Associate Director Angela Rowe 644-8659 arrowe@fsu.edu 

Assistant Director Cathi Bass 644-8645 cbass@fsu.edu 

  COMPLIANCE   
 

Department ID 
 

Team 
Grants Compliance Coordinator 

Name Phone E-mail 

Compliance Manager Gold Tiffany Fahey** 644-8658 tfahey@fsu.edu 

Compliance Manager Garnet Jessica Lambdin** 644-8946 jlambdin@fsu.edu 

Training/ Compliance   Andrea Durham 644-8674 addurham@fsu.edu 

010000-074999 Garnet Carla McClendon 644-8666 cjmcclendon@fsu.edu 

075000-091999 Garnet Alisabet Valdes 644-8647 afvaldes@fsu.edu 

092000-146999 Garnet Kristopher Gaskins 644-8651 kgaskins@fsu.edu 

147000-170001 Gold Chondi Imani 644-8952 cimani@fsu.edu 

171000-211999 Gold Emily Nerona 644-8671 enerona@fsu.edu 

212000-226999 Gold Yolanda Lopez 645-0385 ylopez@fsu.edu 

227000-227999 Gold Tiffany Fahey 644-8658 tfahey@fsu.edu 

228000-285999 Gold Yolanda Lopez 645-0385 ylopez@fsu.edu 

286000-286009 Gold Emily Nerona 644-8671 enerona@fsu.edu 

287000-302999 Gold Yolanda Lopez 645-0385 ylopez@fsu.edu 

SR Accounting Coordinator   Gloria Graham 644-8667 ggraham@fsu.edu 

SR Accounting Coordinator   Sarah Rogers TBD TBD 

SR Accountant Garnet Katrina Gainous-Rivers 644-8670 kgainousrivers@fsu.edu 

SR Accountant Gold Jamin Weeks 645-0966 jcweeks@fsu.edu 

  CASH/SUBCONTRACTS/ADMINISTRATION   

A/R Manager Angelle Gomez** 644-8653 agomez@fsu.edu 

SR Accountant Kenyotta Fields 644-8644 kfields@fsu.edu 

Subcontracts TBD   

  QUALITY ASSURANCE, COST/FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & REPORTING, FACET   

Financial/Cost Analyst Manager Helen McCann** 644-8947 hmccann@fsu.edu 

SR Cost Analyst Qiong (June) Wu 644-8657 qwu@fsu.edu 

SR Cost Analyst TBD   

OMNI Support/Project Setup Merchelle Davis 645-7372 mrdavis2@fsu.edu 

OMNI Support/Project Setup Ben Hancock 644-8672 bhancock@fsu.edu 

FACET Support Institutional Research 644-0398 facet@fsu.edu 

** Denotes Team Manager 
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